
01:31:08    Steve Klein:    Steve Klein, Education Northwest 

Director Career Education and Workforce Development 

steve.klein@ednw.org 

01:31:09    Amelia Reeves:    Amelia Reeves, Youth Career and Education Manager at Workforce 

Solutions of West Central Texas, amelia.reeves@workforcesystem.org  

01:33:13    Carl Borleis:    Carl Borleis, Director of Program Excellence @ Minnesota State Transportation 

Center of Excellence; carl.borleis@dctc.edue 

01:35:24    Marianne Moore:    Compared to other professional org. you certainly get a lot for the cost! 

01:35:25    Carl Borleis:    oops... carl.borleis@dctc.edu 

01:35:59    Yvette Dupree:    Dr. Yvette Dupree, CTAE Supervisor Henry County Schools in Georgia - 

yvette.dupree@henry.k12.ga.us  

01:36:01    michael_watkins:    Michael_watkins@ccpsnet.net 

01:36:07    annaesuary:    Anna Esuary, Work-Based Learning Facilitator for the School District of Pickens 

County (SC) annaesuary@pickens.k12.sc.us 

01:36:32    Kei Ishida (he / him) - Worksystems:    Kei Ishida, Worksystems, kishida@worksystems.org 

01:36:34    garry pearson:    garry pearson gpearson@djusd.net 

01:38:32    Michael Connet:    Hear hear, Jan was (is) amazing! 

01:41:36    Marianne Moore:    Marianne Moore, Secondary Transition-Virginia Department of 

Education.  I'm in the Office of Special Education Program Improvement 

01:48:23    Andy Hepburn:    Andy Hepburn, GPSED - ahepburn@gpsed.org 

01:48:52    Deanna Boughton:    My students are participating in the pilot program! 

01:51:03    Angela Higdon - Personal Account:    750? 

01:52:24    Jason Suhr:    Jason Suhr - jsuhr@rcps.us  Roanoke County Public Schools, Roanoke, Virginia 

02:14:30    Jim Egenrieder:    ========= 

Jim Egenrieder, Virginia Tech DC Metro Area STEM Education and Workforce Development 

  

I'm juggling two meetings and must make a short presentation in the other, but hope to participate as 

much as possible. 

========== 

02:17:19    Marianne Moore:    My computer is without audi 

02:17:23    Marianne Moore:    audio 



02:17:48    Marianne Moore:    state employee LOL 

02:23:17    Leslie B.:    thank you! 

02:23:18    Lena Gates:    Thank you so much! 

02:23:20    rhondasafford:    Thank you! 

02:23:20    Deanna Boughton:    Thank you! 

02:23:22    CrockettT:    Thank you!!! 

02:23:25    Angela Higdon - Personal Account:    Thank you 

02:23:25    Jason Suhr:    Thank yoU! 

02:23:33    Yvette Dupree:    Thank you! 


